Position Other Positions Held
Sr Credentials Analyst

Student Info Sys Specialist

Sr Human Resources Specialist
Lea Services Specialist

Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant
Retirement & Payroll Analyst
Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant
Student Info Sys Specialist

Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Credentials Analyst

Sr Administrative Assistant
Migrant Ed Data Specialist
Migrant Ed Data Specialist

Sr Financial Specialist

Sr Human Resources Specialist

K-12 Education Entity

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Department

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Total Wages

$71,245

$71.118

$67,410

$66,101

$65,502

$65,431

$65,407

$64,800

$64,541

$63,768

$62,240

$61,416

$61,056

$60,998

$59,540

$59,172

$59,137

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,764

$27,015

$25,967

$22,472

$25,322

$24,117

$25,095

$24,660

$24,684

$25,927

$24,670

$21,457

$25,270

$24,794

$24,625

$24,235

$24,916



Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Financial Specialist

Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Financial Aid & Stud Sys Spec

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Dist-School Supp Specialist

Sr Administrative Assistant

Human Resources Generalist

Payroll Benefits Specialist

Sr Administrative Assistant

Technology Supp Tech Il

Child Dev Pgm & Serv Sys Spc

Administrative Assistant

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

$59,073

$59,029

$58,821

$55,584

$54,303

$51,343

$50,983

$50,584

$50,280

$49,287

$49,184

$49,154

$49,097

$47,383

$46,431

$45,818

$45,223

$44,171

$23,701

$24,258

$24,531

$22,548

$22,747

$22,016

$22,613

$23,351

$23,414

$22,747

$21,207

$23,136

$22,328

$21,284

$21,688

$21,524

$19,591

$21,744



Technology Supp Tech Il

Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Human Resources Specialist

Dist-School Supp Specialist

Administrative Clerk

Payroll Benefits Specialist

Financial/Grant Specialist

Financial/Systems Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Cat Prog & Charter Overst Spec

Human Resources Specialist

Administrative Clerk

Library Media Tech Support

Selpa Specialist

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

$43,992

$43,785

$42,994

$42,617

$42,218

$41,629

$41,583

$41,510

$41,348

$40,702

$40,456

$39,942

$39,732

$39,571

$37,961

$37,745

$37,342

$36,113

$19,295

$20,592

$21,106

$17,968

$21,098

$21,050

$20,426

$20,167

$18,731

$20,708

$19,301

$19,255

$19,174

$5,565

$20,267

$20,838

$7,522

$8,560



Administrative Clerk

Migrant Ed Data Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Administrative Clerk

Administrative Assistant

Support Services Clerk

Administrative Assistant

Migrant Ed Data Specialist

Dist-School Supp Specialist

Data Entry Clerk

Office Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Contract Support Specialist

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

$34,509

$33,800

$33,140

$32,788

$30,928

$30,821

$30,542

$29,639

$29,148

$28,915

$27,186

$26,333

$23,812

$23,174

$20,970

$20,782

$18,255

$17,986

$19,196

$12,212

$6,633

$13,145

$6,252

$9,163

$11,063

$18,421

$5,893

$17,042

$11,328

$10,093

$11,383

$6,150

$4,029

$3,746

$7,221

$7,969



Sr Administrative Assistant

Lea Services Specialist

Sr Administrative Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Administrative Clerk

Office Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Sr Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

$17,436

$16,616

$14,793

$14,744

$12,061

$10,472

$10,067

$9,785

$9,669

$9,351

$9,254

$8,494

$8,045

$7,368

$7,229

$6,499

$6,391

$6,107

$7,457

$6,363

$4,242

$6,912

$0

$2,104

$0

$0

$3,992

$0

$0

$430

$0

$11

$0

$0

$2,297

$0



Contract Support Specialist

Sr Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Financial/Grant Specialist

Office Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Butte County Office of
Education

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

$6,077

$5,464

$5,390

$4,605

$2,978

$898

$220

$3,030

$1,202

$0

$271

$617

$0

$43



