Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Credentials Analyst		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$71,245	\$26,764
Student Info Sys Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$71,118	\$27,015
Sr Human Resources Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$67,410	\$25,967
Lea Services Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$66,101	\$22,472
Sr Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$65,502	\$25,322
Sr Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$65,431	\$24,117
Retirement & Payroll Analyst		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$65,407	\$25,095
Sr Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$64,800	\$24,660
Sr Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$64,541	\$24,684
Student Info Sys Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$63,768	\$25,927
Sr Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$62,240	\$24,670
Sr Credentials Analyst		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$61,416	\$21,457
Sr Administrative Assistant		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$61,056	\$25,270
Migrant Ed Data Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$60,998	\$24,794
Migrant Ed Data Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$59,540	\$24,625
Sr Financial Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$59,172	\$24,235
Sr Human Resources Specialist		Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$59,137	\$24,916

Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$59,073	\$23,701
Sr Financial Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$59,029	\$24,258
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$58,821	\$24,531
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$55,584	\$22,548
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$54,303	\$22,747
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$51,343	\$22,016
Financial Aid & Stud Sys Spec	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$50,983	\$22,613
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$50,584	\$23,351
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$50,280	\$23,414
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$49,287	\$22,747
Dist-School Supp Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$49,184	\$21,207
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$49,154	\$23,136
Human Resources Generalist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$49,097	\$22,328
Payroll Benefits Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$47,383	\$21,284
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$46,431	\$21,688
Technology Supp Tech II	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$45,818	\$21,524
Child Dev Pgm & Serv Sys Spc	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$45,223	\$19,591
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$44,171	\$21,744

Technology Supp Tech II	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$43,992	\$19,295
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$43,785	\$20,592
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$42,994	\$21,106
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$42,617	\$17,968
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$42,218	\$21,098
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$41,629	\$21,050
Human Resources Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$41,583	\$20,426
Dist-School Supp Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$41,510	\$20,167
Administrative Clerk	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$41,348	\$18,731
Payroll Benefits Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$40,702	\$20,708
Financial/Grant Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$40,456	\$19,301
Financial/Systems Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$39,942	\$19,255
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$39,732	\$19,174
Cat Prog & Charter Overst Spec	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$39,571	\$5,565
Human Resources Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$37,961	\$20,267
Administrative Clerk	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$37,745	\$20,838
Library Media Tech Support	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$37,342	\$7,522
Selpa Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$36,113	\$8,560

Administrative Clerk	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$34,509	\$19,196
Migrant Ed Data Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$33,800	\$12,212
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$33,140	\$6,633
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$32,788	\$13,145
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$30,928	\$6,252
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$30,821	\$9,163
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$30,542	\$11,063
Administrative Clerk	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$29,639	\$18,421
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$29,148	\$5,893
Support Services Clerk	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$28,915	\$17,042
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$27,186	\$11,328
Migrant Ed Data Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$26,333	\$10,093
Dist-School Supp Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$23,812	\$11,383
Data Entry Clerk	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$23,174	\$6,150
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$20,970	\$4,029
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$20,782	\$3,746
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$18,255	\$7,221
Contract Support Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$17,986	\$7,969

Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$17,436	\$7,457
Lea Services Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$16,616	\$6,363
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$14,793	\$4,242
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$14,744	\$6,912
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$12,061	\$0
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$10,472	\$2,104
Administrative Clerk	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$10,067	\$0
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$9,785	\$0
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$9,669	\$3,992
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$9,351	\$0
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$9,254	\$0
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$8,494	\$430
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$8,045	\$0
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$7,368	\$11
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$7,229	\$0
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$6,499	\$0
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$6,391	\$2,297
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$6,107	\$0

Contract Support Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$6,077	\$3,030
Sr Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$5,464	\$1,202
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$5,390	\$0
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$4,605	\$271
Financial/Grant Specialist	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$2,978	\$617
Office Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$898	\$0
Administrative Assistant	Butte County Office of Education	Clerical, Technical	\$220	\$43